

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
<u>2nd on A/c Bill</u>					
<u>N^o work Construction of Road from</u>					
<u>Machadulit to a to Srimetta to</u>					
<u>Gandighur to Chharapatti Pmhsy</u>					
<u>Road.</u>					
<u>Agency - M/s Payal Construction.</u>					
<u>Ref Agreement No - 158/SPD/2020-2021.</u>					
<u>Date of Commitment - 20/05/2020.</u>					
<u>Date of completion - Works in progress</u>					

<u>1st Setting out pillars</u>					
<u>2.30 km P - (19)</u>					
<u>@ 33244.40/KM —————> R. 7646220</u>					
<u>2nd cleaning & grubbing road Land.</u>					
<u>0.81 Hect P - (19)</u>					
<u>@ 49496.70/HKT —————> R. 4009220</u>					
<u>3rd Excavation for road way in</u>					
<u>Soil way manual men.</u>					
<u>45.0 m³ P - (19)</u>					
<u>@ 122.15/m³ —————> R. 549720</u>					
<u>R. 1,22,05120</u>					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 ⁴³ 1, 22, 051 = W

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/4) Construction of embankment with approved material deposited from road way cutting.					
27 m ³ P- (2)					
@ 29.0/m ³					Rs. 79704 = W
(15/5) Excavation for Road work in soil with hydraulic excavator.					
45.0 m ³ P- (15)					
@ 74.10/m ³					Rs. 33352 = W

(6/2) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits lead up to 100 m.					
1285.82 m ³ P- (15)					
@ 184.17/m ³					Rs. 236844 = W

(7/8) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits lead up to 100 m.					
6142.85 m ³ P- (15)					
@ 147.85/m ³					Rs. 905150 = W

(8/10) Construction of sub grade.					
3978 m ³ P- (15)					
@ 176.75/m ³					Rs. 703112 = W

Continuation

Rs 2050196 = W

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(9/34) C/P.W.C. in excavation for foundation.					
29.778 m ³	P-(16)				
C 285.12/m ³					Rs. 84720
(10/35) providing P.C.C. M-15 in foundation.					
4.595 m ³	P-(16)				
C 533.13/m ³					Rs. 2452420
(11/36) providing P.C.C. M-20 in sub-structure.					
35.61 m ³	P-(16)				
C 6334.84/m ³					Rs. 22558420
(12/37) providing long R.C.C. NB 1000 @ H.P.					
7.50 m	P-(16)				
C 3614.23/m					Rs. 2710720
(13/38) painting on parapet wall (Black & white)					
20.64 m ²	P-(17)				
C 95.63/m ²					Rs. 197420
					Rs. 23378820

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
114/31) R/corner in excavation for structure.					
160.27 m ³ P-					
@ 285.24/m ³ —————					RB. 4570124
1					
115/40) Providing granular sand filling below foundation.					
216.32 m ³ P-(12)					
@ 1154.66/m ³ —————					RB. 25023820
116/41) Providing R.C.C. M-15 in open foundation.					

17.91 m ³ P-(12)					
@ 5337.13/m ³ —————					RB. 9558820
117/42) Providing R.C.C. M-20 in sub-str					
165.48 m ³ P-(17)					
@ 6334.84/m ³ —————					RB. 104563920
118/43) Providing R.C.C. M-25 1st Super Str.					
10.20 m ³ P-(18)					
@ 7252.70/m ³ —————					RB. 7397820
119/44) Providing R.C.C. M-20 1st					
Wearing course.					
2.46 m ³ P-(12)					
@ 13715.15/m ³ —————					RB. 3423120

Continuation

P- 38,83106020

particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(20/45) Boundary filler road 17 abutting R/100ft					
32.97 m ³ P-(18)					
@ 2268.78/m ³					28.74802=W
(21/46) Boundary well holes					
36 nos P-(18)					
@ 242.86/m ³					8743=W
(22/47) Boundary Pressure relief Pipe					
18 nos P-(18)					

@ 413.24/m ³					7451=W
(23/48) S/F/F/Play HySD lot 62					
8-28 6.95 MT P-(13)					
@ 63/88.35/m ³					437895=W
(24/49) Construction of rectangular					
General Sub-bye pr-1					
899.10 m ³ P-(19)					
427.90 m ³ P-22					
1377 m ³					
@ 2727.05/m ³					37275548=W
					3823998=W
					8235949=W

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
(25/n) Providing Laying & casting of 12.3m br-3					
646.835 m ³ P-(23)					
C 3453.08/m ³					Rs 2235005.00
(26/n) Construction of rectangular					
Sum filling sub. layer for					
63.45 m ³ P-(22)					
C 2772.05/m ³					Rs 176204.20
(27/n) Construction of cement concrete					
Pattern M-30					

360 m ³ P-(23)				
C 6633.82/m ³				Rs 2388175.00
				Rs 130,35,333.00
Add 12 % L.S.T - Rs -				15,64,240.20
Add 1 % L.Cess - Rs -				1,30,353.00
				Rs 1,47,29,926.20
Less Previous Amount				
Wk Ref No (21)				Rs 76,58,275.00
				Rs 70,71,651.20

10/11
29/6/2020
J.E.

10/11
29-6-20
S.E.

CH
2/6/20

Continuation